Danube Swabian Association
of Philadelphia and Vicinity

2018 Schedule of Events

Suppe und Palatschinken Summer Concert Series
Sunday, January 14 Weekends in June

Venison Dinner Club Picnic and Pig Roast
Sunday, February 11 “World Cup Final”
Sunday, July 15
Youth Soccer Banquet
Saturday, February 17 Tag der Donauschwaben
Sunday, August 26
General Membership Meeting
Sunday, February 25 Wine Tasting
Saturday, October 13
Penny Party
Wednesday, March 21 Schlachtfest
TBD
Danubia Beer Festival
Saturday, April 28 Children’s Christmas Show
Sunday, December 2
Pilgrimage Mass and Lunch
Sunday, June 3

Please visit www.danubeswabian.com for updates throughout the year.
For information and reservations, please call Hans (267-770-6898) or Fred (215-722-4253).
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